Model G 400 d G-CLASS STATION WAGON BROAD
Vehicle History

Order 0157780152
Engine 65692980264095
Transmission 72503505126402
Color Obsidian black (197)
Interior Black designo nappa leather upholstery (501)
Mileage Show mileage of this vehicle
Production 2769818
Manufacturer Mercedes-Benz Austria (AT)
Delivery Date 2022-11-23



https://mb.vin/
https://mb.vin/vin/8295f81a5fb8cebb714b136f81a496d5/
https://www.carvertical.com/precheck?vin=W1N4633501X458203&a=bimmer&b=81ec5429&chan=mb1
https://www.carvertical.com/precheck?vin=W1N4633501X458203&a=bimmer&b=81ec5429&chan=mb2
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Options

Get a detailed car report instantly!
01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services
02U Preinstallation for Office in the car
052
08B Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Spanish

08U Vehicle Set-Up
NatT Vehirle Manitaring



https://www.carvertical.com/precheck?vin=W1N4633501X458203&a=bimmer&b=81ec5429&chan=mb3

197U Obsidian black
1B3 Communication module ECE version
250B Mobilo
2T0 Control code for release bundle
31U Control code - Mercedes me connect anti-theft protection
338B Language of instrument cluster/HU - Spanish
500A designo Nappa leather upholstery
501A Black designo nappa leather upholstery
577L Spain
5U7 Dimmed headlamp
5XXL Europe
6S8
7B4
8B8 Active Parking Assist reduction (UN R79)
8U8 i-Size child seat attachment
968 COC document EU6 without registration certificate
989 Identification label under windshield
998 Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE
A20 Suspension with Adaptive Damping system
A53 Active Lane Keeping Assist
BB3 Electronic Stability Program (ESP©O)
BS4 Brake callipers with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
C49 Underguard in black
C59 Door sills at front in stainless steel
C90 Exterior protective strip with insert (black)
CK3 Radiator grille painted black
EF6 Digital radio
EKO Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
EK1 Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercede
ELO0 GM new
EMO Live Traffic Information
EM3 Pre-installation for Rear Seat Entertainment System
EO2 Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei
EU4 COMAND Online
EU8 Burmester© surround sound system
EV1 Smartphone integration
EV3 Carplay smartphone integration
EV4 Smartphone integration, Google Automotive
EX6 6 years' free map data updates
EZ7 Parking Package with reversing camera
EZ8 Parking Assist PARKTRONIC
F15 Sliding sunroof
F463 Model series 463 - Off-road vehicle
F75 Frameless inside rearview mirror



FB1
FD7
FH5
FM2
FR2
FR8
FSO
FZ8
G43
GA
GK1
HO4
HA1
IM5
J25
JA6
JA9
jco
JPO
JW8
K14
K81
L
L57
L5B

Partition net
Control code for repositioned outside mirrors

Safety vests for drivers and passengers

Ambient lighting 64 colours and 10 colour schemes
Rear view camera

Exterior mirror housings in black

ATA w. tow-away protection and interior monitoring
Automatic transmission 9G-TRONIC

Automatic transmission

"Desert" driving mode

Preinstallation for A/C for hot countries

Ionization of interior air

275/50 R20 all-season tyres

Widescreen cockpit

COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST

Traffic Sign Assist

Instrument panel, leather-covered

PRE-SAFE® system

ATTENTION ASSIST

Service interval 20,000 KM

Fuel tank with increased capacity (100 1)

MULTIBEAM LED
Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather

MO014 Engine uprated

M29

Displacement 2.9 liter

M656 Inline 6-cylinder diesel engine, OM656

M92
M]J7

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology
ECO start/stop function

MR8 Engine OM656 LA29

P31
P40
P55
P72
P76
P82
PK2
Q55
RB4
RJ5
RY6
S83
SF1

AMG line

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels

Night package

ENERGIZING comfort control

EXCLUSIVE Line Interior

URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus
Active Multicontour Seat package Plus
Trailer hitch with ESP© trailer stabilization
Spare wheel cover painted in obsidian black
50.8 cm (20") AMG light alloy wheels with multi-spoke design
Tyre pressure monitoring system
Loop-Design

Seat comfort functions



T84
TBO
Uuo1
V43
V57
VA2
W12
W72
X13
X14
X21
XN2
Y50
Y65
Y78

Side running boards

Rear seat belt status indicator

AMG floor mats

EASY-PACK load compartment cover
open-pore nature walnut wood trim

G Manufaktur Exterior

Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

EU member states selection code

ECE countries selection code, extended
Modification year 2021 (model year 2022)
Control code for model year 2

Loading sill protector at rear in stainless steel
Alternative refrigerant

Scratch resistant clear coat



